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PISTA CICLABILE 
 
 

 
FIUGGI – PALIANO 

Distanze rilevate da traccia 
Wp n descrizione Km 

tot 
Km 
parz 

1  Parcheggio auto 0,00 0,000 
2  Inizio ciclabile 0,475 0,475 
3  Area sosta 1,685 1,210 
4  Area Sosta 2,065 0,380 
5  Area Sosta 2,585 0,520 
6  Area Sosta 2,975 0,390 
7  Area Sosta 4,055 1,080 
8  Area Sosta 4,845 0,790 
9  Area Sosta 7,185 2,340 
10  Area Sosta 9,175 1,990 
11  Area Sosta 10,435 1,260 
12  Area Sosta 11,165 0,730 
13  Area Sosta 12,335 1,170 
14  Area Sosta - Staz Piglio 13,065 0,730 
15  Area Sosta 15,485 2,420 
16  Area Sosta - Staz La Forma 16,545 1,060 
17  Area Sosta 17,355 0,810 
18  Area Sosta 17,355 1,600 
19  Stazione Paliano 21,795 2,840 
fine Fine pista 22,220 0,425 

 



 


